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POL 1067 POM
Poland Catherine, widow, r. 520 Sixth
Poland Frank S., painter, r. 819 Shotwell
Poland Renhardt, wellborer. r. NW cor First and Mis-

sion
Polasio Jose M., carpenter, r. 1300J4 Stockton
Polastrl Richard S. (0. R. Splivalo & Co.) r. 14U Sac-

ramento
Foley Raphael, cook, r. 254 Jessie
Polger Thomas, bookkeeper, r. 1920 Howard
PolhemuB Edward (E. L. Q. Steele & Co.) r. 1820 Paci-

fic Av
Polherous John E., bookkeeper Pac. Imp. Co., r. 614

Sutter
Poli L. V. Miss, dressmaker, r. 1417 Geary
Poll Sebastian gardener, r. 1509 Buchanan
Police and Fire Alarm Telegrapli, Brenham

Pl.nr Clay
Police Attorneys, Old City Hall, first floor

Police Chief of, office Old City Hall, first floor

Police Commissioners Board of. Old City Hall,
second floor

Police Court, Old City Hall, first floor

Police Court No. 3, Old City Hall, first floor

Police Court Clerks, offlce Old City Hall, first

floor

Police Harbor, offices 522 Davis and 247 Steuart
Police Judg'es, chambers Old City Hall
Police Stations, Central, Old City Hall ; City Hall,

New City Hall ; North End, cor Polk and Jackson
;

North Harbor, 522 Davis ; Seventeenth and How-
ard, 217 Seventeenth; South Harbor, 247 Steuart;
Southern District, 829 Folsom ; and South San
Francisco

Police Surgeon, office Old City Hall basement,
and 650 Washington

Polidori Domenico, native and imported wines,
liquors and cigars, 1128 Folsom

Polidori Pedrio D., tailor, r. 734 Green
Polish Society of California, Alexander Bednawski

secretary, 1241}^ Market
Political Record The (weekly) Donald Bruce mana-

ger, 536 Clay
Politzer Adolph (Politzer & Co.) r. 422 Frankllu
Politzer Alexander, clerk Politzer k Co., r. i22 Frank-

lin

Politzer Moritz, traveling salesman, r. 422 Franklin
Politzer <& Co. (Adolph Politzpr) European Pre-

mium Bond Exchange, 337 Pine
Polk J. M., clerk Board of State Harbor Commission-

ers, r. Oakland
Polk K'. L. & Co. (Detroit, Mich.) publishers,

606 Montgomery, room 20
Polkinghorne Richard, mining superintendent, r. 902

Montgomery
Polkow Otto, gardener, 916 Sutter
Poll Richard, teamster J. Alexander, r. 434!^ Sixth
Pollack Adolph, expressman, office 17-19 Sansome, r.

1323 Fillmore
Pollack Alexander, clerk, r. 1456 O'Farrell
8^" Pollack. See Polack, Pollack and Pollock
Pollack Phoebe Mrs., r.. 424 Broadway
Pollock Robert, stonecutter, r. 45 Federal
Pollock Robert Jr., stonecutter, r. 45 Federal
Pollak Arnold (Arnold Pollak & Co.) r. 1710 O'Farrell
Pollak Arnold & Co. (Arnold Pollak and Charles

J. Simon) importers cigars, 120 Battery
Pollak John, bookkeeper Mayriseh Bros. & Co., r.

Alameda
Pollak John D. Mrs., widow, r. 820 Geary

POLLAK SIGMUND puwisw
The Lijg'ht House and Golden Gate
Roman Bibliothek, news agent and
dealer in books and pictures, 1.537
Misaion

Pollak William, clerk Schacht & Lemcke, r. Alameda
Pollano Charles, S. J., professor St. Ignatius College,

214 Hayes

£< 99

IN THE

EXANIINER
BRING GREATEST RESULT

W.&J. SLOANE&CO.
luiporters and Dealers in

BEDDING SUPPLIES
641 to 647 MARKET STEEET.

Pollard Arthur, barber LlewUyn Pollard, r. 788 Fol-
som

Pollard Augustus, cutler F. G. Conklin & Co., r. East
Oakland

Pollard George B., painter, r. 020 Natoma
Pollard Henry M., seaman, r. 350 Brannan, rear
Pollard Isaac, millwright and patternmaker Market

St. RR., r. 808 Twentieth
Pollard James P., wood and coal, 626 Laguna
Pollard John, laborer, r. 144 Perry
Pollard John, laborer Union Iron Works, r. W 8

Michigan bet Napa and Shasta
Pollard John M., bricklayer, r. 121 Bartlett
Pollard John W., patternmaker, r. 121 Bartlett
Pollard Llewellyn, barber, 788 Folsom
Pollard John W., patternmaker, r. 121 Bartlett
Pollard Stella Miss, teacher Chinese Mission Home

M. E. Chnrch. r. 916 Washington eu£)
Pollard Thomas (Pollard & Dodge) r. 318 Haight .:.?'

Pollard Thomas Jr., bookkeeper Pollard & Dodge, r.

318 Haight
Pollard William, patternmaker W. T. Garratt & Co.
Pollard William H., merchandise broker, 218 Califor-

nia, r. Alameda
Pollard & Dodge (Thomas Pollard and Edward

J. Dodge) manufacturers and wholesale dealers
lumber, 3 Steuart

Poller William, lithographic printer H. S. Crocker &
Co.. r. 430 Greenwich

Pellexfen Ernest, clerk R. D. Chandler and agent
stmr Empire, 507-509 East, r. 406 Castro bet
Seventeenth and Eighteenth

PoUeys William M., clerk U. 8. Railway Mail Service,
816 Jackson

Pollhammer Alois, engraver, 323 Kearny, r. 925 Gold-
en Gate Av

Pollitz Edward (Edward Pollitz & Co.) r. 21 Grant
Av fc.''^

Pollitz Edward & Co. (Edward Pollitz and M.
H. Grossmayer) general brokers, 403 California

Pollock Adelaide M. Miss, r. 909 Broderick
Pollock Alexander F., r. 909 Broderick
Pollock Charles, watchmaker, r. 45 Federal
Pollock Charles, wiredrawer. r. 429 Francisco
Pollock David, joiner Union Iron Works, r. 45 Federal
Pollock David K., clerk, r. 593 Guerrero
Pollock Ernest W., litho. engraver Dickman-Jones

Co., r. Alameda
Pollock Frank, gilder, r. 2.30 Perry
Pollock Joseph E., r. 521 Valencia
Pollock Joseph E. Jr.. gilder, r. 521 Valencia
Pollock Leon, clerk Levi Struss & Co., r. 236 Minna
Pollock Philip, ironworker J. Budde, r. 521 Valencia
Pollock Robert, stonecutter Flynn & Thornton, r. 45

Federal PI
Pollock William D.. compositor Alta, r. 1317 M Broad-

way
Pollock William E., conductor Cal. St. RR., r. 1432

Jackson
Polmere Nicholas, plpemaker Francis Smith & Co., r.

153 Tehama
Polmere Nicholas J., machinist S. F. Tool Co., r. 546

Minna
Polmere William, pipemaker Francis Smith & Co.,

r. 1.53 Tehama
Polte Otto, bartender, r. 812 Kearny
Poly, Heilbron & Co. (Isaac Poly, Adolph and August

Heilbron and Simon Clayburgh) wholesale butch-
ers, S s Honduras bet Railroad Av and Susque-
hana, office 339 Kearny

Poly Isaac (Poly. Heilbron & Co.) r. 1810 Bush
Polzien Marks H., bookkeeper Eisenberg Bros., r.

2833 Washington
Pomeroy Arthur A., boxmaker S. F. Box Co., r. 427

Turk
Pomeroy Carter P. (Smith, Wright & Pomeroy) attor-

ney at law, 212 Sansome, rooms 17-30, r. San Ra-
fael
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